T N Pallivise

1 109
58.50
2 289
56.00
3 33
55.74
4 194
53.95
5 324
50.99
6 391
46.61
7 106
46.40
8 108
44.94
9 167
10 195
11 164
12 130
13 196
14 13
15 165
16 99
17 355
18 150
19 178
20 47
21 210
22 251
23 65
24 23
25 206
26 66
27 223
28 205
29 100
30 50
31 177
32 297
33 325
34 146
35 364
36 273
37 253
38 144
39 390
40 259
41 209

Mirtel MERIMAA
50.00 X 48.22
Rahel MAE

49.43 48.44 49.63
Kart LEHTLA

51.45 49.15 50.42
Hannemai HANIMAGI
46.10 47.40 47.90
Marie MIILEN

37.65 43.68 38.44
Elis FILIPPOV

46.07 40.63 42.57
Sandra RATSEP

39.09 37.64 31.50
Carol OUNAPUU
40.65 38.91 42.16
Loviisa-Maariel INT
Marta-Mia PLOOMIPUU
Maarja PUKK

Luise LING

Kadi-Ly KIISMAN
Tekla KUUSK

Mia Mirtel OPPAR
Janette KUND

Keitlyn VOLKOV
Marleen HAUSENBERG
Liisa UHTJARV

Grete AAVIK
Marianna TOPS
Simona RUUTEL
Marietta VERST
Mirtel KALIUMAE
Friida TREFFNER
Anna Simona LECLERCQ
Olga SUMNOVA
Paula PALLIN

Tuuli AKSIN

Marili PAIMRE

Karoli PADAR

Kertrud KONI

Gertu KOIK

Ellen Ingrid AADAMSOO
Hettel SOOME

Piia Karlotta RAND
Mirabel KAARMA
Susan SARAPUU
Viktoria SLIZUNOV
Mia Loreen ROSEN
Lizetta SEMELJIOVA

27.02.2008

20.01.2008

10.03.2008

12.05.2008

04.06.2008

09.02.2009

18.05.2008

15.05.2008

16.07.2008
17.06.2008
26.03.2008
22.05.2008
08.11.2008
15.04.2009
27.10.2008
28.01.2008
17.11.2008
02.12.2008
07.05.2008
30.07.2008
09.05.2008
02.04.2008
05.06.2011

06.02.2008
12.03.2008
06.05.2008
17.05.2008
25.03.2008
12.02.2008

13.01.2008

03.07.2008
20.04.2008
04.11.2008
13.10.2008
05.03.2010
09.06.2008

Rakvere RG

Ndo Pdhikool IND
Jogeva PK
Ulenurme G
Viljandi Kesklinna K
Aismie PK
Rakvere G

Rakvere RG

IND Tartu Tamme K
Ulenurme G

IND Tartu Tamme K
Saaremaa UG
Ulenurme G

Saue G

Tartu Tamme K
Polva K

Kuusalu KK

Tartu Kivilinna K
Torva G

Kuressaare G

Valga PK

Orissaare G/Tornimae PK
Luunja KK
Haabneeme K

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

NOomme PK
Avinurme G

Vanalinna Hariduskolleegium

Polva K

Kuressaare G

Torva G

IND Paikuse PK
Viljandi Kesklinna K
TIn. Prantsuse Litseum
Voru Kesklinna K

Uulu Kool

Orissaare G/Tornimae PK
Tallinna 21. kool
Adsmie PK

Osula PK

Valga PK

58.50

56.00

55.74

53.95

50.99

46.61

46.40

44.94

44.50
44.28
43.21
42.63
42.36
41.91
41.69
40.23
40.17
39.79
39.23
39.06
38.77
37.29
37.08
37.06
36.42
36.40
35.94
35.54
35.46
35.38
35.19
34.98
34.72
34.64
33.82
33.52
33.45
32.47
31.10
29.91
29.85



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

240
341
370
396
77

87

369
136
14

340
224
129
312
377
230
376
395
379
86

258
363
166
303

Maria Lotta SAAR
Mirtel KASE
Lisandra KIKAS
Linde LEETBERG
Svea-Erika lIR
Annabel DUNAISKI
Janete KOTTISSE
Heti Stella KISEL
Lisandra HALING
Meribel TOOMLA
Miia MANDLA

Lee TAMM

Heleri LILLEPUU
Kertu HAAK

Lisa Kristella TONSKA
Berta TSIRK

Anna LEEMET
Romi VODJA
Johanna KUKK
Lisandra TAALFELD
Marie JOHANSON
Maarja-Liis NURJA

06.06.2008
18.02.2009
26.02.2008
17.04.2009
18.04.2010
25.06.2008
31.07.2008
21.07.2010
27.11.2010
12.07.2010
26.05.2010
04.02.2010

12.01.2008

07.02.2008
15.12.2008

05.05.2010
01.11.2008
10.03.2008
17.05.2008

Madeleine Josephine VEERPALU 12.06.2010

Laupa PK/Imavere PK
Viljandi Jakobsoni K
Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Puhja K

Otepaa G

Peetri LA-PK

Voru Kreutzwaldi K
Tallinna Inglise Kolledz
Saue G

Viljandi Jakobsoni K
Avinurme G
Saaremaa UG

Haljala K

Parksepa KK

Laupa PK/Imavere PK
Parksepa KK

Puhja K

Kunda UG

Peetri LA-PK

Osula PK

Voru Kesklinna K
Tartu Tamme K

IND Gustav Adolfi G

29.54
29.43
29.25
29.06
26.68
26.58
26.24
24.98
24.96
24.84
23.68
23.62
22.97
22.78
22.61
22.03
21.75
21.16
20.69
18.95
18.00
NM
DNS



